Professionalism Panel (Updated Information)

Hilary A. Creary, Esq., Chair Hilary Creary, P.A. 1995 East Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 300, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33306 954-366-7939 hilarycreary@hcpalegal.com
Todd Baker, Esq., Vice Chair Steinger, Greene & Feiner 2727 West Cypress Creek Road, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309-1721 954-491-7701 tbaker@injurylawyers.com
Quentin E. Morgan, Esq. Goren Cheof Doody & Ezrl, P.A. 3099 East Commercial Blvd., Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33308 954-847-4920 gmorgan@gorencherof.com
Alan Nash, Esq., Marshal Dennehy 2400 E. Commercial Blvd., Suite 1100, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-847-4920 ACNash@mdwcg.com
Jeremy Kroll, Esq. Dutko & Kroll, P.A. 600 South Andrews Avenue, Suite 500, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-764-5040 jeremy@dutkoandkroll.com
Joseph James Huss, Esq. Krinzman Huss Lubetsky 110 SE 6th Street, Suite 1430, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-761-3454 iih@khllaw.com

William R. Clayton, Esq. Clayton Trial Lawyers 401 E. Las Olas Blvd., Suite 1400, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-712-2300 claytonw@ctllawyers.com
Kelsey Black, Esq. Black Law, P.A. 1401 E. Broward Blvd., Suite 204, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-320-6220 kelsey@kkpba.com

Juliette E. Lippman, Esq. Birnbaum Lippman & Gregoire, PLCC 1301 E. Broward Blvd., Suite 230, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-617-2300 jel@kbglaw.com

Paul Octavio Lopez, Esq. Tripp Scott, P.A. 110 SE 6th  Street, Floor 15, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-525-7500 ol @trippscott.com

Robert Saunooke, Esq. Saunooke Law Firm, P.A. 18620 S.W. 39th Court, Miramar, FL 33029 561-302-5297 ndnlawyer@hotmail.com
Bruce Weihe, Esq. Law Offices of Bruce Weihe, P.A. 333 Las Olas Way, Suite 100, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-552-6420 bweihe@bawlawyer.com
Jerome R. Siegel, Esq. Jerome R. Siegel, P.A. 700 East Atlantic Blvd., Suite 205, Pompano Beach, FL 33060 954-229-2226 isiegel@lawfirminflorida.com
John C. Daly, Jr., Esq. Daly & Barber 8551 West Sunrise Blvd., Suite 304, Plantation, FL 33322 954-741-2000 jdaly@dalylawgroup.com
Alison Fay Smith, Esq. Kelley Kronenberg 10360 W. State Road 84, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33324 954-370-9970 asmith@wsh-law.com
Robert C.L. Vaughn, Esq. Kim Vaughan Lerner, LLP 100 S.E. Third Avenue, Suite 2001, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33394 954-527-1115 rvaughan@kvllaw.com
Maxine K. Streeter, Esq. Genovese, Joblove & Battista 200 E. Broward Blvd., Suite 1110, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-453-8000 mstreeter@gjb-law.com

Joel Silvershein, Esq. State Attorneys Office (17th Circuit) 201 SE 6th Street, Suite WW?7130, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-831-7913 isilvershein@sao17.state.fl.us
Lea P. Krauss, Esq. Lea P. Krauss, Esq., P.A. 3101 N. Federal Highway, Suite 401, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33306 954-288-7447 LK@thelawdesk.com

Karina Rodriguez, Esq. Kelley/Uustal 500 N. Federal Highway, Suite 200, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 954-522-6601 kdr@kulaw.com



